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Remarks

07006

07012

07015

07019

07027

07030

07031

07040

07049

07054

07062

07077

07080

R=ES
FRUITS

FRAER

Avocados

&

Raw

nwsZ
Strawberries

4%

Raw
L5 LEL
Figs
A&
Raw
5%
Mume: Japanese apricots

&

Raw

SALY SHMA
Satsuma mandarins
CxHD5
Segments
WiE, &
Normal ripening type, raw
REHE
Fruit juices
AR —bTa—R
Straight fruit juice
BiEETYa—2
Reconstituted fruit juice
#FLroom
(Oranges)
*—=In
Navel
Wryd, &
Juice sacs, raw

heE

Kaki: Japanese persimmons

&, A&

Nonastringent, raw

04NV —Y
Kiwifruit
&

Raw

JL—For—v
Grapefruit

WCxd, &

Juice sacs, raw

Fuh

Watermelon

&

Raw

(T3HH)
(Plums)

ISIEATHD

Japanese plums
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Raw
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290

350

570

180

260

260

240

130

130

360

130

550

160

230

130

82

120

140

140

100

150

200

110

290

86
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46

46

32

40

28

28

38

65

68

31

34

28
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37
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42
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190

180
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67

53
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38
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70

48

65

50

n

70
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65

54

50

61

42
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1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200
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53
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31
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38

36

32

26
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Bl x—TnFrLey

BAREE DY

B4 : U4

BAREE DY

AR R N P

BARD,

AR U AR

Bld Y, AR

RERUETFEROEH0?

1) Imported

2) Without skin and seed

3) Unripe fruit

4) Including imported product

5) White and red flesh type

6) Red and yellow flesh type
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(L
(Pears)

B&ELGL

Japanese pears

&

Raw

BDOHMA
Natsumikan

WLxs, &

Juice sacs, raw
F=ITN - (FLOOE)
"7y In
Pineapple

&

Raw

Arca

Bananas

&

Raw

]
Grapes

&

Raw

HMA = SALY SHMA

07088

07093

(07040)

07097

07107

07116

(07027,

030,031)
b=
Melon

Bt A

Open culture, raw

(38
(Peaches)

33

Peaches

&

Raw

YAl
Apples

&

Raw

07135

07136

07148

30 41

31 54

44 60

48

98

29 48

25 37

25 40

39 60

29

57

60

72

49

35

41

53

16

85

27

20

15

10

8.7

18

15

19

48

22

21

19

13

24

30 21

27 30

75 36

41

50

36 33

29 32

21 22

41 33
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19

33

13

13
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14

13

32

49

69

63

46

46

36

45

36

33

41

46

46

35

34

38

6.5

8.7

18

15

10

12

5.9

9.3

52

4

55

68

42

4

34

4

14

22

29

110

36

24

19

22

16

95

38

63

170

31

21

28

50 660

55 340

82 280

56

140

180 60

180 170

56 650

53 490

70

140

150

170

190

360

83

120

24

36

53

58

38

50

28

38

34

130

41

54

140

32

29

37

44 1,200

50 1,200

75 1,200

54

1,200

43 1,200

65 1,200

42 1,200

45 1,200

60

49

54

30

54

41

n
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Mg 2oEniEn
2o, HEROHDAEET

B4 A FoT

WARZEDY, BT E=721.0mg

BAR

&7 =724 mg

B R R U IR

Bl Bk

ARER AR

1) Including imported product

2) Ammonia derived from non-proteinous compounds

3) Imported

4) White

and red flesh type

5) White and yellow flesh type



